

Press Release

ACRON GROUP strengthens its Zurich investor relations team with Jonas Lindblom



Zürich, April 1, 2023 – ACRON is pleased to welcome Jonas Lindblom on board as Managing Director. He will support the ACRON team in the further expansion and maintenance of the investor network. Jonas Lindblom has a career spanning over 20 years in the financial industry, in banking, investment management, and private market advisory. He is an experienced salesperson with a strong network of family offices, external asset managers, and financial intermediaries in Switzerland, the UK, and Scandinavian countries. Prior to joining ACRON, Jonas Lindblom held senior positions at international banks in Zurich. Mr. Lindblom's extensive experience in corporate finance, investment banking, and financial advisory for UHNWI makes him a trusted partner for clients and investors interested in ACRON's real estate projects. He holds a master's degree in business administration from the University of Zurich and an executive MBA from HEC/University of Texas.

"We are pleased to strengthen our investor relations team with Mr. Lindblom. Jonas Lindblom is considered a specialist in his field, and through his broad network of family offices and financial intermediaries, he will further expand and strengthen ACRON's positioning and visibility," said Peer Bender (CEO of ACRON AG).

ACRON at a glance

Founded in 1981, the ACRON Group specializes in private equity real estate investments. All of ACRON's real estate projects are based on a single-asset structures and are offered to qualified investors in Switzerland, Germany, Austria, and the United States. The company's transaction volume amounted to CHF 2.42 billion in January 2023. Private investors, institutional investors and families from around the world number among ACRON's clients. ACRON Group's headquarter is located in Zurich (Switzerland) with subsidiaries in Dallas (USA); Düsseldorf (Germany); Sâo Paulo (Brazil); and Luxembourg.

ZÜRICH LUXEMBURG DÜSSELDORF DALLAS SÃO PAULO



Follow us:







For further information please contact:

Peer Bender, CEO Fabienne Schäfer, Marketing Manager ACRON AG, Zürich ACRON GmbH, Düsseldorf peer.bender@acron.ch fabienne.schaefer@acron.de +41 44 204 34 00 +49 211 91 24 106